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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                   Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 06/27/20                    
                        Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395                        
                     Location: Brenham 3-01-2020, Katy, TX                      
                  ACBRA STBRA OPEN 5D Jackpot in Open Barrels                
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2945.28, Rider count = 128         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.719, Placings = 10, Pool = $  589.06                       
     2D Time = 17.219, Placings = 20, Pool = $  589.06                       
     3D Time = 17.719, Placings = 21, Pool = $  589.06                       
     4D Time = 18.219, Placings = 13, Pool = $  589.06                       
     5D Time = 18.719, Placings = 30, Pool = $  589.06                       
                     Not Placed = 34                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.719 $177.00         LYNN HINDS on ABSOLUT HOLLYWOOD                
   2nd 16.940 $147.00         GRACE EDLESTON on KB MISS FRECKLES             
   3rd 17.005 $118.00         LINDA JONES on CHICA                           
   4th 17.009 $ 88.00         MARCHETA GARRETT on PERKS PATRONE              
   5th 17.036 $ 59.00         MCKENNA GALBREATH on HI ON WINE IN TRAFFIC     
   6th 17.078                 ASHLYN WRIGHT on PC SENIOR JETWOOD             
   7th 17.095                 BROOKE HENRY on REY DAR                        
   8th 17.103                 MAYLEE WOODARD on BANDIT                       
   9th 17.110                 HADLEY HERNDON on AMAZED TA DASH               
  10th 17.197                 KANESHA JACKSON on CHIG                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.278 $177.00         TAMMY THOMAS on SCOOTER                        
   2nd 17.281 $147.00         MIRANDA EMMERT on SMOOTH AS IVORY              
   3rd 17.289 $118.00         MEGAN WRIGHT on LUCKY LIL OTOOLE               
   4th 17.290 $ 88.00         CODI HARKNESS on BULLSEYE                      
   5th 17.300 $ 59.00         MCKENNA GALBREATH on SOME BEACHES BOSS         
   6th 17.301                 DONNA MURPHY on CR ZIMAS LAST                  
   7th 17.411                 DANNAH JESKE on KILLIAN OTOOLE                 
   8th 17.448                 TERRI LAMP on TUEBLUFORU                       
   9th 17.526                 ALEXA SCHMID on COMMANDER                      
  10th 17.529                 BRIELLE WORKMAN on FAMOUS BY DESIGN            
  11th 17.550                 MACY WARD on NOMOOREPUDDY                      
  12th 17.581                 BRITTANY MARR on EDDIE                         
  13th 17.594                 MARLA JONES on BANJO                           
  14th 17.601                 HADLEY HERNDON on HICKORY                      
  15th 17.616                 HARLEE FOLEY on SAGE                           
  16th 17.640                 HARPER WILLIAMS on STRAIGHT                    
  17th 17.691                 CARLOTTA TRUBIA on HIGH DOLLAR GAMBLE          
  18th 17.694                 ERICA TORR on GRACIE                           
  19th 17.711                 MARY WRIGHT on CINCO                           
  20th 17.716                 TINA WEBB on COWBOY MONTANA                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.748 $177.00         FAITH TERRY on TEX                             
   2nd 17.750 $147.00         GRACE EDLESTON on FOLS RAIN DANCER             
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                  ACBRA STBRA OPEN 5D Jackpot in Open Barrels                
                                                                                
   3rd 17.760 $118.00         MEGAN WRIGHT on RUBY                           
   4th 17.800 $ 88.00         HARLEE FOLEY on GYPSY                          
   5th 17.808 $ 59.00         GABBY ROMANO on GLORY                          
   6th 17.812                 TINA WEBB on JET                               
   7th 17.913                 SHELBY MCCAULEY on MAX                         
   8th 17.919                 DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS GOLD            
   9th 17.938                 ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA              
  10th 17.966                 SKYLAR TORR on LUNA                            
  11th 17.977                 CATHY KNEBEL on REBEL CHINA HAWK               
  12th 17.982                 TRISTEN BENIGNUS on MOJO                       
  13th 18.000                 MICKI KERN on NO PAINT ON PERK                 
  14th 18.027                 SHELBY POORMAN on PENNY G CUTTER BAR           
  15th 18.117                 LAURYN LANDRY on KOKO                          
  16th 18.137                 PRESLEY HARKNESS on OZ                         
  17th 18.138                 HALEY PHILLIPS on CHASIN                       
  18th 18.157                 BEVERLY SHUCK on CALFEE CHARM                  
  19th 18.190                 PATRICIA SANDERLIN on MADAM AZOOM              
  20th 18.201                 KIM MITTAG on BJ DOUBLE MONEY                  
  21st 18.216                 MORGAN MATTE on DASH TA THE FIRE               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.250 $177.00         PRESLEY CAVANESS on GYPSY                      
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   2nd 18.337 $147.00         HARLEE FOLEY on COUP                           
   3rd 18.373 $118.00         ANSLEIGH LANGSTON on RUGER                     
   4th 18.407 $ 88.00         KANESHA JACKSON on ROSE                        
   5th 18.413 $ 59.00         MELISSA WOODS on DOLLAR                        
   6th 18.477                 ASHLYN RUDD on RIVER                           
   7th 18.483                 JAELYN MATTHEESSEN on LUCKY                    
   8th 18.537                 MELANIE BENNETT on GOLDIE                      
   9th 18.561                 ANNA BIERMAN on PENNY KARMA                    
  10th 18.575                 NICHOLE FLOYD on LOVEMESOMESMUCKERS            
  11th 18.583                 JEREMY HASSELL on SNICKERS                     
  12th 18.602                 TERRY LEA SMITH on JACKIE                      
  13th 18.656                 STACI TOWLER on STORM OF SPARKLES              
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 18.790 $177.00         NEVAEH MATTHEESSEN on LUCKY                    
   2nd 18.791 $147.00         KACIE CAMPBELL on MILO                         
   3rd 18.813 $118.00         DANNAH JESKE on SNOWMANS REFLECTION "JEZEBEL"  
   4th 18.819 $ 88.00         CHEYANNE PRIDDY on LEXI                        
   5th 18.913 $ 59.00         LAURIE ROWAN on BREEZY                         
   6th 18.915                 DARLENE KELLER on DASHING BARTENDER            
   7th 18.952                 JORDYN MANUEL on LATTE                         
   8th 18.981                 MISSY FLENCHER on A NONSTOP NICK BAR           
   9th 18.988                 KYLEIGH LOKEN on ROLEX                         
  10th 19.017                 CHRISTA LOPEZ on TIPS                          
  11th 19.137                 BELLA MEYER on DANTE                           
  12th 19.172                 CHEYANNE PRIDDY on DIXIE                       
  13th 19.177                 BROOKE MILLS on FRANKIE OHS                    
  14th 19.213                 RYLIE CARRANZA on RYE                          
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                  ACBRA STBRA OPEN 5D Jackpot in Open Barrels                
                                                                                
  15th 19.293                 PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA                       
  16th 19.394                 JUJU DUGAS on BOOTS                            
  17th 19.514                 SARA COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING                   
  18th 19.641                 ALYSSA MANUEL on KITTY                         
  19th 19.812                 PAIGE WARD on APRIL                            
  20th 19.877                 AVERY KARSTENS on RAINY                        
  21st 19.920                 ZALYNN NEWMAN on SASSY FIRE LADY               
Tie    19.920                 JORDYN MANUEL on KITTY                         
  23rd 20.057                 KYLEIGH LOKEN on BOOMER                        
  24th 20.128                 CHYENNE HOSICK on ROCKY MOON RIDGE             
  25th 20.188                 DENISE COLLINS on SHIAN                        
  26th 20.735                 BROOKE HENRY on EVIE                           
  27th 20.752                 CHYENNE HOSICK on ROXY                         
  28th 20.970                 ELIZABETH SAVELLI on DAPHINE                   
  29th 21.262                 MELODY DUNCAN on HORSE 1                       
  30th 27.704                 ASHLEY NELSON on PATTI SHOT THE SHERRIFF       
N/T    917.053                ASHLYN WRIGHT on TKT ZOOMINONFIRE              
N/T    917.160                ASHLEY NELSON on FOOL TA FAME                  
N/T    917.218                GRACEN HARMAN on CHIP                          
N/T    917.383                MICKI KERN on RUNAWAY CHIC                     
N/T    917.401                MACI COOK on EASYS FIREBIRD                    
N/T    917.432                LARAMIE WEDEMEYER on CHULA                     
N/T    917.476                SHELBY HARDIN on HERO                          
N/T    917.658                KAYLA DIVIN on PG I STILL PRETTY               
N/T    917.685                STACY WALTHERS on HORSE 1                      
N/T    917.745                LINDA JONES on FLY                             
N/T    917.930                JAMIE RICHARDSON on DRY DOC CRACKER JACK       
N/T    918.173                HAYDEN LANGSTON on OMG                         
N/T    918.354                KAYLA DIVIN on LATTE                           
N/T    918.504                KELLIE VOZAR on KODA                           
N/T    918.507                GRACE EDLESTON on HOTTEST CHICKIN TOWN         
N/T    918.524                DONNA MURPHY on STREAK N LIZA                  
N/T    918.703                MELANIE BENISH on MARGARITA                    
N/T    918.704                RANDA CHILDERS on BROTHER                      
N/T    918.793                SYDNEY RUZICKA on SADIE                        
N/T    918.896                SENETTE STEVENS on ROSIE                       
N/T    918.921                SENETTE STEVENS on FUR FUR                     
N/T    918.948                JUANITA CLOPTON on PIXIE                       
N/T    918.954                LINDA PAWLOWSKI on POCO                        
N/T    919.086                JEREMY HASSELL on BUTTERS                      
N/T    919.324                LEIGHANNA EDWARDS on FREEDOM                   
N/T    919.332                BRIELLE WORKMAN on BS HONOR THY FAME           
N/T    920.193                ADDY MEYER on FLO                              
N/T    923.371                DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS TROUBLE         
N/T    925.123                JENNIFER HENRY on CAPTAIN                      
N/T    930.861                MAYLEE WOODARD on CHEVY                        
N/T    931.947                SKYLAR TORR on PERKY                           
N/T    999.999                SHELBY POORMAN on DOC LITTLE ACRE              
N/T    999.999                ADDY MEYER on DANTE                            
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N/T    999.999                SANDY HAYES on HARD ROCK EVIDENCE              
                                                                                
9:54 AM 07/08/20       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 4   
                  ACBRA STBRA PEEWEE Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels               
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    99.00, Rider count = 11          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.137, Placings = 10, Pool = $   99.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.137 $ 40.00         PRESLEY HARKNESS on OZ                         
   2nd 18.250 $ 30.00         PRESLEY CAVANESS on GYPSY                      
   3rd 20.050 $ 20.00         ABIGAIL WEDEKING on ZINFINDEL                  
   4th 20.128 $ 10.00         CHYENNE HOSICK on ROCKY MOON RIDGE             
   5th 20.752                 CHYENNE HOSICK on ROXY                         
   6th 20.900                 RAZI COOK on PC                                
   7th 23.362                 AVERY WALLACE on DISCO                         
   8th 27.937                 CALLIE HACKE on UNIQUA                         
   9th 28.289                 RAZI COOK on CHARLIE                           
  10th 76.278                 RIPLEE EXLEY on POCO                           
SCR    900.000                AVYNN WILLIAMS on BAR B                        
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                   ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Barrels                
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   756.00, Rider count = 54          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.940, Placings = 15, Pool = $  252.50                       
     2D Time = 17.940, Placings =  6, Pool = $  251.75                       
     3D Time = 18.940, Placings = 18, Pool = $  251.75                       
                     Not Placed = 15                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.940 $101.00         GRACE EDLESTON on KB MISS FRECKLES             
   2nd 17.078 $ 76.00         ASHLYN WRIGHT on PC SENIOR JETWOOD             
   3rd 17.103 $ 51.00         MAYLEE WOODARD on BANDIT                       
   4th 17.110 $ 25.00         HADLEY HERNDON on AMAZED TA DASH               
   5th 17.526                 ALEXA SCHMID on COMMANDER                      
   6th 17.529                 BRIELLE WORKMAN on FAMOUS BY DESIGN            
   7th 17.550                 MACY WARD on NOMOOREPUDDY                      
   8th 17.601                 HADLEY HERNDON on HICKORY                      
   9th 17.616                 HARLEE FOLEY on SAGE                           
  10th 17.640                 HARPER WILLIAMS on STRAIGHT                    
  11th 17.748                 FAITH TERRY on TEX                             
  12th 17.750                 GRACE EDLESTON on FOLS RAIN DANCER             
  13th 17.800                 HARLEE FOLEY on GYPSY                          
  14th 17.808                 GABBY ROMANO on GLORY                          
  15th 17.938                 ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.966 $101.00         SKYLAR TORR on LUNA                            
   2nd 17.982 $ 76.00         TRISTEN BENIGNUS on MOJO                       
   3rd 18.117 $ 50.00         LAURYN LANDRY on KOKO                          
   4th 18.337 $ 25.00         HARLEE FOLEY on COUP                           
   5th 18.361                 ZIANNA NEWMAN on MOON                          
   6th 18.791                 KACIE CAMPBELL on MILO                         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.952 $101.00         JORDYN MANUEL on LATTE                         
   2nd 18.988 $ 76.00         KYLEIGH LOKEN on ROLEX                         
   3rd 19.017 $ 50.00         CHRISTA LOPEZ on TIPS                          
   4th 19.137 $ 25.00         BELLA MEYER on DANTE                           
   5th 19.213                 RYLIE CARRANZA on RYE                          
   6th 19.283                 MACI COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING                   
   7th 19.379                 ALANNA EAVES on RED MYSTERY                    
   8th 19.394                 JUJU DUGAS on BOOTS                            
   9th 19.641                 ALYSSA MANUEL on KITTY                         
  10th 19.812                 PAIGE WARD on APRIL                            
  11th 19.832                 DALILAH REYNOLDS on ZAN PAR STRAW              
  12th 19.877                 AVERY KARSTENS on RAINY                        
  13th 19.920                 JORDYN MANUEL on KITTY                         
Tie    19.920                 ZALYNN NEWMAN on SASSY FIRE LADY               
  15th 20.057                 KYLEIGH LOKEN on BOOMER                        
  16th 20.900                 RAZI COOK on PC                                
  17th 27.937                 CALLIE HACKE on UNIQUA                         
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                   ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Barrels                
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  18th 28.289                 RAZI COOK on CHARLIE                           
N/T    917.053                ASHLYN WRIGHT on TKT ZOOMINONFIRE              
N/T    917.218                GRACEN HARMAN on CHIP                          
N/T    917.401                MACI COOK on EASYS FIREBIRD                    
N/T    917.432                LARAMIE WEDEMEYER on CHULA                     
N/T    917.476                SHELBY HARDIN on HERO                          
N/T    918.362                AVERY WALLACE on DISCO                         
N/T    918.417                BRYNNE DUOTO on FELIX                          
N/T    918.507                GRACE EDLESTON on HOTTEST CHICKIN TOWN         
N/T    918.703                MELANIE BENISH on MARGARITA                    
N/T    918.793                SYDNEY RUZICKA on SADIE                        
N/T    919.324                LEIGHANNA EDWARDS on FREEDOM                   
N/T    919.332                BRIELLE WORKMAN on BS HONOR THY FAME           
N/T    923.236                CHEYENNE GRASSL on BELLA                       
N/T    930.861                MAYLEE WOODARD on CHEVY                        
N/T    931.947                SKYLAR TORR on PERKY                           
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                 ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in 35 & Over Barrels 3D              
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.005, Placings =  6, Pool = $   74.82                       
     2D Time = 18.005, Placings =  3, Pool = $   74.59                       
     3D Time = 19.005, Placings =  2, Pool = $   74.59                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.005 $ 37.00         LINDA JONES on CHICA                           
   2nd 17.009 $ 22.00         MARCHETA GARRETT on PERKS PATRONE              
   3rd 17.290 $ 15.00         CODI HARKNESS on BULLSEYE                      
   4th 17.716                 TINA WEBB on COWBOY MONTANA                    
   5th 17.812                 TINA WEBB on JET                               
   6th 17.919                 DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS GOLD            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.561 $ 37.00         ANNA BIERMAN on PENNY KARMA                    
   2nd 18.913 $ 22.00         LAURIE ROWAN on BREEZY                         
   3rd 18.915 $ 15.00         DARLENE KELLER on DASHING BARTENDER            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.293 $ 45.00         PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA                       
   2nd 19.514 $ 30.00         SARA COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING                   
N/T    918.896                SENETTE STEVENS on ROSIE                       
N/T    918.948                JUANITA CLOPTON on PIXIE                       
N/T    918.954                LINDA PAWLOWSKI on POCO                        
N/T    923.371                DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS TROUBLE         
N/T    999.999                SANDY HAYES on HARD ROCK EVIDENCE              
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              ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in $1000 Novice Horse Barrels           
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   238.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.281, Placings =  8, Pool = $   79.49                       
     2D Time = 18.281, Placings =  4, Pool = $   79.25                       
     3D Time = 19.281, Placings =  1, Pool = $   79.25                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.281 $ 40.00         MIRANDA EMMERT on SMOOTH AS IVORY              
   2nd 17.300 $ 24.00         MCKENNA GALBREATH on SOME BEACHES BOSS         
   3rd 17.711 $ 16.00         MARY WRIGHT on CINCO                           
   4th 17.760                 MEGAN WRIGHT on RUBY                           
   5th 17.812                 TINA WEBB on JET                               
   6th 18.048                 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ on DO IT OUR WAY               
   7th 18.190                 PATRICIA SANDERLIN on MADAM AZOOM              
   8th 18.235                 LINDA JONES on GUY                             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.575 $ 40.00         NICHOLE FLOYD on LOVEMESOMESMUCKERS            
   2nd 18.656 $ 24.00         STACI TOWLER on STORM OF SPARKLES              
   3rd 18.813 $ 16.00         DANNAH JESKE on SNOWMANS REFLECTION "JEZEBEL"  
   4th 18.981                 MISSY FLENCHER on A NONSTOP NICK BAR           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 27.704 $ 79.00         ASHLEY NELSON on PATTI SHOT THE SHERRIFF       
N/T    917.745                LINDA JONES on FLY                             
N/T    918.417                BRYNNE DUOTO on FELIX                          
N/T    920.193                ADDY MEYER on FLO                              
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N/T    999.999                ADDY MEYER on DANTE                            
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                    ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Open 3D Poles                  
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.152, Placings =  2, Pool = $   70.14                       
     2D Time = 22.152, Placings =  2, Pool = $   69.93                       
     3D Time = 23.152, Placings =  7, Pool = $   69.93                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.152 $ 42.00         GRACEN HARMAN on ONE MAN WOLF PACK             
   2nd 21.688 $ 28.00         FAITH TERRY on TEX                             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.571 $ 42.00         MACY WARD on NOMOOREPUDDY                      
   2nd 23.002 $ 28.00         JAELYN MATTHEESSEN on LUCKY                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.439 $ 42.00         NEVAEH MATTHEESSEN on LUCKY                    
   2nd 23.826 $ 28.00         TRISTEN BENIGNUS on MOJO                       
   3rd 24.166                 PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA                       
   4th 24.336                 KAYLA DIVIN on LATTE                           
   5th 25.328                 ANNA BIERMAN on PENNY KARMA                    
   6th 26.080                 RYLIE CARRANZA on RYE                          
   7th 27.099                 KAYLA DIVIN on WRANGLER                        
N/T    921.393                GABBY ROMANO on GLORY                          
N/T    924.273                JALYN DODD on KITTY                            
N/T    926.664                HARLEE FOLEY on GYPSY                          
N/T    999.999                ARIANNA LAMBERT on CONCRETE OPINION            
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                    ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Poles                 
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.152, Placings =  1, Pool = $   74.82                       
     2D Time = 22.152, Placings =  1, Pool = $   74.59                       
     3D Time = 23.152, Placings =  8, Pool = $   74.59                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.152 $ 75.00         GRACEN HARMAN on ONE MAN WOLF PACK             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.465 $ 75.00         FAITH TERRY on TEX                             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.726 $ 37.00         ARIANNA LAMBERT on MISS RARE FUEL              
   2nd 23.826 $ 22.00         TRISTEN BENIGNUS on MOJO                       
   3rd 24.127 $ 15.00         MACI COOK on STREAKED COPY                     
   4th 26.080                 RYLIE CARRANZA on RYE                          
   5th 26.894                 ABIGAIL WEDEKING on ZINFINDEL                  
   6th 27.307                 DALILAH REYNOLDS on ZAN PAR STRAW              
   7th 29.785                 AVYNN WILLIAMS on BAR B                        
   8th 32.370                 RAZI COOK on PC                                
N/T    921.393                GABBY ROMANO on GLORY                          
N/T    924.273                JALYN DODD on KITTY                            
N/T    926.664                HARLEE FOLEY on GYPSY                          
N/T    999.999                HARPER WILLIAMS on STRAIGHT                    
N/T    999.999                AVERY KARSTENS on RAINY                        
N/T    999.999                ARIANNA LAMBERT on CONCRETE OPINION            
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               ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in $1000 Novice Horse Poles            
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 6           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 23.354, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.04                       
     2D Time = 24.354, Placings =  2, Pool = $   41.96                       
     3D Time = 25.354, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 23.354 $ 42.00         LINDA JONES on FLY                             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 24.881 $ 42.00         KAYLA DIVIN on WRANGLER                        
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   2nd 25.328                 ANNA BIERMAN on PENNY KARMA                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    923.779                SENETTE STEVENS on ROSIE                       
N/T    924.073                KAYLA DIVIN on LATTE                           
N/T    999.999                SENETTE STEVENS on FUR FUR                     
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                   ACBRA buckle points Jackpot in Buckle Open                
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $   493.50, Rider count = 47          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.103, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.603, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.103, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 18.603, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     5D Time = 19.103, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 13                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.103                 MAYLEE WOODARD on BANDIT                       
   2nd 17.301                 DONNA MURPHY on CR ZIMAS LAST                  
   3rd 17.411                 DANNAH JESKE on KILLIAN OTOOLE                 
   4th 17.526                 ALEXA SCHMID on COMMANDER                      
   5th 17.550                 MACY WARD on NOMOOREPUDDY                      
   6th 17.594                 MARLA JONES on BANJO                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.694                 ERICA TORR on GRACIE                           
   2nd 17.711                 MARY WRIGHT on CINCO                           
   3rd 17.748                 FAITH TERRY on TEX                             
   4th 17.808                 GABBY ROMANO on GLORY                          
   5th 17.812                 TINA WEBB on JET                               
   6th 17.919                 DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS GOLD            
   7th 17.966                 SKYLAR TORR on LUNA                            
   8th 17.982                 TRISTEN BENIGNUS on MOJO                       
   9th 18.000                 MICKI KERN on NO PAINT ON PERK                 
  10th 18.027                 SHELBY POORMAN on PENNY G CUTTER BAR           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.137                 PRESLEY HARKNESS on OZ                         
   2nd 18.138                 HALEY PHILLIPS on CHASIN                       
   3rd 18.190                 PATRICIA SANDERLIN on MADAM AZOOM              
   4th 18.561                 ANNA BIERMAN on PENNY KARMA                    
   5th 18.575                 NICHOLE FLOYD on LOVEMESOMESMUCKERS            
   6th 18.602                 TERRY LEA SMITH on JACKIE                      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.656                 STACI TOWLER on STORM OF SPARKLES              
   2nd 18.791                 KACIE CAMPBELL on MILO                         
   3rd 18.813                 DANNAH JESKE on SNOWMANS REFLECTION "JEZEBEL"  
   4th 18.915                 DARLENE KELLER on DASHING BARTENDER            
   5th 18.981                 MISSY FLENCHER on A NONSTOP NICK BAR           
   6th 18.988                 KYLEIGH LOKEN on ROLEX                         
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.293                 PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA                       
   2nd 19.394                 JUJU DUGAS on BOOTS                            
   3rd 19.812                 PAIGE WARD on APRIL                            
   4th 19.920                 ZALYNN NEWMAN on SASSY FIRE LADY               
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   5th 20.057                 KYLEIGH LOKEN on BOOMER                        
   6th 27.704                 ASHLEY NELSON on PATTI SHOT THE SHERRIFF       
N/T    917.160                ASHLEY NELSON on FOOL TA FAME                  
N/T    917.383                MICKI KERN on RUNAWAY CHIC                     
N/T    917.401                MACI COOK on EASYS FIREBIRD                    
N/T    917.432                LARAMIE WEDEMEYER on CHULA                     
N/T    917.476                SHELBY HARDIN on HERO                          
N/T    917.658                KAYLA DIVIN on PG I STILL PRETTY               
N/T    918.524                DONNA MURPHY on STREAK N LIZA                  
N/T    918.954                LINDA PAWLOWSKI on POCO                        
N/T    920.193                ADDY MEYER on FLO                              
N/T    923.371                DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS TROUBLE         
N/T    930.861                MAYLEE WOODARD on CHEVY                        
N/T    999.999                ADDY MEYER on DANTE                            
N/T    999.999                SHELBY POORMAN on DOC LITTLE ACRE              
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                 ACBRA Memorial 5D Jackpot in Combination Draw               
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